
External Calendar – May 2023 

 

 Mon, May 1  

 

Meet with Missouri Department 
of Commerce and Insurance 
Director Chlora Lindley-Myers 
and NAIC staff 

  Tue, May 2  

Attend the Association of Latin American 
Insurance Supervisors Annual Conference 

 

  Wed, May 3  

 
Attend the Association of Latin American 
Insurance Supervisors Annual Conference 

 
  Sat, May 6  

 
Speak at Al Tahoe Firewise National Wildfire 
Preparedness Day 

 

  Mon, May 8  

 
Meet with California Building Industry Association 
Executive Staff  

  

 Tue, May 9  

 
Meet with United Services Automobile 
Association Insurance (USAA)  

 Meet with Lemonade Insurance 

 Interview with AM Best Television (Virtual)  

 

 Wed, May 10  

Participate in Older Americans Outreach Event 
(Virtual) 

Meet with West Hollywood Councilmember 
Lauren Meister 



Meet with the CDI Office of Civil Rights (Call) 

 

  

 Thu, May 11  

 

Speak at the 11th Annual Coachella Valley Harvey 
Milk Diversity Breakfast to receive the Harvey Milk 
Diversity Breakfast Committee’s Harvey B. Milk 
Leadership Award  

 

 Mon, May 15  

Speak at the Golden Food, Inc. Wage Settlement 
Press Conference 

 

  Tue, May 16  

 Meet with Assemblymember Phil Ting (Virtual) 

 Meet with Assemblymember Chris Holden (Call) 

 
Interview with the Public Policy Institute of 
California (PPIC) Water Policy Center (Virtual)  

 

  Wed, May 17  

Meet with Assemblymember David Alvarez 
(Virtual) 

Meet with Senator Anthony Portantino (Call) 

Meet with Public Policy Institute of California - 
President and CEO Tani Cantil-Sakauye (Virtual) 

   

 Fri, May 19  

 Meet with State Farm Insurance (Virtual)  

 
Meet with Dana Williamson, Chief of Staff, Office 
of Governor Gavin Newsom (Virtual) 

 Meet with Assemblymember Steve Bennett (Call) 

 



  Mon, May 22  

 
Attend 46th Annual Affordable Housing 
Management Association Conference & EXPO 

 
Meet with California Natural Resources Agency 
and Secretary Wade Crowfoot (Virtual)  

  

 Tue, May 23  

 
Meet with Appointments Secretary Cathryn 
Rivera, Office of Governor Gavin Newsom 

 

  Wed, May 24  

 
 

 Meet with Travelers Insurance (Virtual)  

 

 

 
Meet with California Cotton Ginners & Growers 
Association and Western Agricultural Processors 
Association (Virtual) 

 
 

 Meet with Farmers Insurance 

 

  Thu, May 25  

 Interview with NBC Universal (Virtual) 

 
Co-lead National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) Climate and Resiliency Task 
Force meeting 

  

 Wed, May 31  

Speak at the National African American Insurance 
Association Meeting  

Meet with Orinda Firewise Council 

 


